
 
 
 
 
 
 

2015 Barracuda Swim Team Calendar 
Swim Team Tryouts 
All swimmers 8 and under, and new swimmers 
Tuesday, May 26 from 4:00 – 5:00 p.m. 
 
Swim Team Practice Schedule 
May 27 thru June 3, 2014  After School Practice (no practice June 4 or 5) 
10 and under    4:00 – 5:00 p.m. 
11 and older    5:00 – 6:30 p.m. 
 
Monday, June 8   Morning Practice Begins 
8 and under   10:00 – 10:50 a.m. 
9-10 year olds   9:00 – 10:00 a.m. 
11 and older   7:30 – 9:00 a.m. 
 
Friday Practice times are: 
11 and up   8:00 – 9:00 a.m.   
10 and under   9:00 – 10:00 a.m. 
 
Meet Schedule 
Warm-ups    start @ 5:00 p.m. 
Meets     start @ 6:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, June 4  HOME Black & Green @ RSC (12 and under only) 
Thursday, June 11   AWAY RSC @ LFC 
Thursday, June 18  AWAY RSC @ RFTC   
Thursday, June 25  BYE WEEK 
Monday, June 29  HOME VFC @ RSC 
Monday, July 6   AWAY RSC @ SCC 
Thursday, July 9   HOME OBBT @ RSC 
Saturday, July 18     Conference @ VFC (Village Field Club, LaGrange Park) 

 
Additional 
Friday, June 12  Groovy Barracuda Tie Dye Party!! 
Thursday, June 29  Team Photo Day 
Saturday, July 18    Barracuda Swim Team Banquet 

 
 


